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Monday, November 2ly AUCKLAND760 ke 395 m.
10.10 am. Devotional Service
10.30 Feminine Viewpoint (Cherry Ray-mond): A View of Russia--aAt the Play,
by Bruce Mason; Patrons of Music: The
Stately Home, by Owen Jensen; Good
Housekeeping with Ruth Sherer
11.30 Morning Concert
Spanisches er) Schumann
12.36 p.m. Country Journal2..0 Orchestral Potpourri2.30 Chamber Music
Octet in E SpohrPiano Quintet No. 2 in C minor Faure3.30 Kamehameha Alumni Glee Club
4.30 Torch of Freedom-106.15 Children’s Session: Junior Book
Review; Storytime and Junior Quiz
5.45 Readings from the Bible7.0 Bill Wolfgramm’s Hawaiians with
Daphne Walker (vocal) (Studio)7.15 Film Review 1 ig sa colgan(NZBS)
Play (See 2YA)7.30

8.36 Frank de Vol and his Orchestra9.15 The Queenh’s English9.30 Taiking About Records (See 2YA)10.0 On Top of the World: EuropeanMountain Songs
10.30 Johan Jones’ Quartet

IYO seohUCKLAND) |.
6. 0 p.m. Early Evening Concert6. 0 Dinner Music .- :7.0 The Changing Middle East-i: TheArab Renaissance. A talk by Hubert
Henderson, recently returned from two
years in the Middle East under the
auspices of Unesco (NZBS)7.20 Julius Baker (flute) and SylviaMarlowe (harpsichord)
Sonata No. i in B minor Bach7.43 The Roger Wagner ChoralePraelusio from Catulli Carmina

Orff8.0
#
£National Orchestra, conducted byJohn Hopkins
Overture; Le Corsaire Berlioz
Summer Evening Delius arr. BeechamPiano Concerto in D minor, K.466

Mozart
(Soloist: Lili Kraus)

(Recorded in the Auckland Town Hall
on Thursday October 29)

®. 0 Hollywood String Quartet
(See 2YC)840 Ellabelle Davis (soprano)

Negro Spirituals10. 0 Gandhi-the Last Phase. A pro-
cree describi the last six monthsthe life of the Mahatma (BBC)41.0 Close down

IXN 97 VHANGAREIm
6. 0 am. Breakfast Session745 Weather Forecast and Northland
des8.0 Junior
poaentsB. © Women’s Hour (Patricia Cummins);Shopping Guide; Women’s OrganisationNo ; This is My City-Gisborneno. O Around the World in 80 Days10.15 Peter and Paula10.30 Royal Romances10.45 The Racing Breed11. 0 Over to Onerahi

11.146 For the Regent Shopping Area20 Wi me

446 Banjo Favourites540 R from the Bible
ps5, PP aie ounger Northiand: Simon6.0 The Hukarere Maori Choir645 Famous Discoveries7.0 There Goes That Song Again730 Life with Dexter8.0 Northland Livestock Market Report
Federated Farmers’ Newsletter (Ww.Wesley) 3

8.15 Tragic Overture Brahms
8.29 Concerto for Clarinet Mozart
(Soloist: Heinrich Geuser)

9. 4 + Rita Streich (soprano)
My Thanks Good Friends (StctltanVespers) Verdi
Noble Sirs, I Salute You
Huguenots) MeyerbeerI Am Titania (igpon)

homas
Musette’s Waltz Song (La Boheme)Puccini
9.22 Pierre Fournier (cello)Rondo (Sonata No. 3) Weber
Song Without Words in D

Mendelssohn
9.30 Book Shop NZBS)
9.52 Ballet Musics; Romeo and Juliet

? Prokofiev
10.30 Close down

TPS aebees Se
8.45 a.m. Morning Serial: Les Miserables
10.16 Devotional Service41.0 For Women at Home (Marjorie
Green): Women’s Organisation Notices; |Home Science Talk; Business and Profes-gh Seg8 Tp aag iea)2.30 p.m, Ethel Smi Weorgan)2 3 S honic of Irving Berlin
3.16 assical ProgrammeClarinet Concerto in A Mozart
Symphony No. 3 in D Schubert

5. 0 For Our Younger Listeners (Janice):
Story for Juniors and Quiz; JamaicanFolk Tales
5.30 Readings from the Bible6.35 Yma Sumac
4:48
Stardusters and Crombie Murdoch

8. 0 ite Coolies
Take tt From Here (BBC)16 e Queen’s EngOfficer Crosby9.

10. 0 Frank Conducts
10.30 Close down

y
WELLINGTON
$70 ke oe $26 m.

6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
6.30 General Weather Forecast
410. 0 Morning Star: Boris Christof
10.10 [Devotional Service
410.46 Women’s Session (Claire Mazen-
garb): Gardening for the Busy House-
pad (George P S$); Home Science

41.30 Morning Concert
Songs by Ravel and Poulen
Pablo Casals plays Spanish "Pieces and
Music by Bac

2. 0 p.m. Concert Hour
Suite for String Orchestra JanacekLittle Symphony in B Mat Gounod
Excursions, Op. 20 Barber
3. 0 The Wide Staircase
4.15 The Final Year
4.30 Thirty Minutes’ Variety
5.15 Children’s Sessions: Nursery
Rhymes; Once Upon a Time
5.45 Readings from the Bible
6.19 Stock Exchange Report
6.22 Produce Market Report
7.10 Farm Session
7.30 Play: This Day tn Fear, by MalcolmHulke and Eric Paice, adapted by Cyn-thia Pughe (NZBS)
8.36 Frank de Vol and his Orchestra
9.15 The Queen’s English
9.30 Talking About Records: D.McKenzie introduces new and unusual
recordings10.0 The Bart Stokes Septet at the
Auckland Festival-1
10.30 Matty Matlock and Paducah Patrol

2Y0 .SVELLINGTON,.
6. 0 p.m. Early Evening Concert6 0 Dinner Music
7.0 Josephine Bitossi (piano)Refrain de BerceauPreludium
En Route (Concert Study)
The Palmgren(Studio)

7.18 Donald Munro (baritone) and Doris
Ghopaers (piano)The End of ereo8) Bush

ted by John Hopkins
Suncareae ce Cates AdierEp George Royte‘oe Brass Ineromees ard Beyer

(NZBS)bikThe Royal Philharmonic Orchestracham
Symphony No. 94 in G Waerores)Mig
Par
and Melisande, Op. 469.0 #£Hollywood
String
Quartet

Quartet No. 2 inA minor, OD...51Brahms
(The second half ofa public concertgiven in Wellington ctober 19)
9.40 Alice Mock (soprano) with the.La
Jolla Musical Arts Society Orchestra
fi)me 5 ee Britten

10. 2 RedgauntietBy10.32 Doriot D
AES
ras and Jesus

Maria Sanroma
Sonata, Op. oa" Prokofiev
11.0 Close down

2X6 1010GISBORNE 06. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session80 News Headlines
9. 0 Women’s=riage, ThisIrvine): ReStory of Jane is
City-#Nelson
10. 0 John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade10.30 The Right to Happiness10.45 Peter and Paula . 4
41 The Latest

on
oe

1 p.m. Kaiti Calling gt
2. Ry Man I Marriedoo: « Tie Favour4.0 Thea rs (BBC)416 Melody Mixture6.40 Readings from the Bibie
5.45 Hello, Children: Let’s JoinIn6.30 Elton Hayes7.0 Songs from the Shows
7A5 |. The Colditz Story (final)©
7.30 The Latest Hits from--8.2 pera Ballads—Dave Dire

% 3 New Record Selections
10.0 On eet daleA Giscusaion betweenBertrand Madariaga
and Viscount ell, Edgar
Lustgarten (BBC)
710.30 Close down

QV 860 .- NAPIER 349
9.40 a.m. Housewives’ Choice
40. 0 Ray Bloch Orchestra
41. 0 Women’s Session (Laurie Swindell)?Short Story:Nine O’clock, by Elaine
Barrett ; Pleasures of Music
(Owen Jensen); Fashion Fads
41.30 Morning Concert
2. 0 p.m. Symphony No. 2 Beethoven
2.45 Jussi Bjorling (tenor)
3.30 The Doctor’s Husband
4.0 Singing Strings
4.40 At the Keyboard
5.15 Children’s Session: Storytime:—Join In; From Our Junior Music Libra
5.45 Readings oe the Bible7.15 Hawke’s Centennial Talks
(final): my ae Years of
OP Sagi

by Lt.-Col. R. Bell
viion
ards with Uncie Tom, by R._ Sherriff (NZBS)

9.165 The Queen’s English9.30 Talking About Records: D, W. Mc-
Kenzie introduces new and unusual re-
Po ner t Swing (Bryant Bell)2 ccent on
‘10.30 Close down

SERVICE
SESSIONS

Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA Stations: 6.15 a.m. (General)
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.3
42.30, 6.25, 9.0 p.m.
X Stations: 6.15 a.m.; 12.30, 9.0 p.m.

YA and YZ Stations
6. 0 a.m. BBC News, Breakfast Ses-
sion (YAs only)
7.0 BBC News, Breakfast Session
7.18 Meat Schedule
7.58 Local Weather Forecasts
8.0 BBC News, Breakfast Session
9.3 Correspondence School Ses-
sion-Speech Training and ‘Poetry
(Std. 1-F. I)
9.20 Kindergarten’ of the Air-
Songs: Pat-a-cake, Pat-a-cake;
Pease Pudding Hot; Polly Put the
Kettle On. Game: Little Busy Boy.
Story: Afternoon Tea (Marie Insley)
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.33 p.m. Meat Schedule :

4.30 Broadcasts to Schools-Music
Appreciation: Voices That Sing,
conducted by. Nancy’ Martin; 41,47,
The World We Live In
6.45 Readings from the Bible
6.30 BBC News and Newsreel
9% 3 NZBS. News
9.15 The Queen’s English: Pro-
fessor Arnold Wall
41. 0 BBC News (YAs, 4¥Z only)
41.20 Close down (YAs, 4YZ only)

MAHATMA GANDHI: 1YC broad
casts a BBC programme concerning the
last six months in the life of the
Mahatma, at 10 o'clock this evening


